

Court No. - 75

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 35056 of 2024

Applicant :- Ashish

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Prateek Mishra, Siddhartha Baghel

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Pandey Balkrishna, Prashant Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

Rejoinder affidavit filed on behalf of applicant is taken on record.

Learned counsel for informant seeks adjournment.

List on 10.12.2024 within top twenty cases.

Order Date :- 3.12.2024

Gss