

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 35056 of 2024

Applicant :- Ashish

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Prateek Mishra, Siddhartha Baghel

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Pandey Balkrishna, Prashant Kumar Yadav

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

1. Learned counsel for the applicant, learned counsel for the informant and learned AGA for the State are present.

2. List on 17th January, 2025.

Order Date :- 9.1.2025

Akbar